

1	Page 2-line 10	Delete "three (3)" and insert "four (4)".
2		
3	Page 2-line 13	Delete "two (2)" and insert "three (3)".
4		
5	Page 2-line 18	Delete "three (3)" and insert "four (4)".
6		
7	Page 2-line 21	Delete "two (2)" and insert "three (3)".
8		
9	Page 5-line 8	Delete "thirty-three thousand dollars".
10		
11	Page 5-line 9	Delete "(\$33,000.00)" and insert "forty-four
12		thousand dollars (\$44,000.00)". ANDERSON,
13		CHAIRMAN